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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Christie New Craig for Seante 
621 Valor Court 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 09/20/2023 $500.00

Clinton4Virginia 
PO Box 4305 
Suffolk, VA 23439

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 09/20/2023 $250.00

Earley for Delegate 
P.O. Box 2440 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 09/20/2023 $250.00

Elect Atoosa Reaser 
P.O. Box 651052 
Sterling, VA 20165

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 09/20/2023 $250.00

Elect Elizabeth Bennett-Parker 
107 S. West Street 
#152 
Alexandria, VA 22314

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 09/20/2023 $500.00

Friends of Irene Shin 
P.O. Box 5501 
Herndon, VA 20172

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 09/20/2023 $500.00

Friends of Mark Obenshain 
2712 Mallards Court 
Richmond, VA 23233

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 09/20/2023 $1,000.00

Friends of Siobhan Dunnavant 
P.O. Box 70849 
Henrico, VA 23255

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 09/20/2023 $500.00

Kathy Tran for Delegate 
P.O. Box 2731 
Springfield, VA 22153

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 09/20/2023 $250.00

Laufer for Delegate 
P.O. Box 257 
Keswick, VA 22947

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 09/20/2023 $250.00

Lopez for Delegate 
PO Box 40366 
Arlington, VA 22204

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 09/20/2023 $500.00

Marty for Delegate 
P.O. Box 6366 
Leesburg, VA 20178

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 09/20/2023 $250.00

O&#39;Quinn for Delegate 
PO Box 16325 
Bristol, VA 24209

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 09/20/2023 $1,000.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Orrock for House 
P.O. Box 458 
Thornburg, VA 22565

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 09/20/2023 $500.00

Timmy French for Senate 
P.O. Box 628 
Woodstock, VA 22664

Contribution Edward 
Mullen 09/20/2023 $250.00

Total This Period $6,750.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 0 $0.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 0 $0.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $6,750.00

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $6,750.00

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $23,693.39

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $0.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $0.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $23,693.39

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$6,750.00

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $6,750.00

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $16,943.39

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $11,941.31

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $76,403.77

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $0.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $76,403.77

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $88,345.08

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $64,651.69

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$6,750.00

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $71,401.69

29. Ending Balance $16,943.39
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